
MODELS:

 WORKMANSHIP

DAYS
90

 WORKMANSHIP

90 DAYS WARRANTY ON WORKMANSHIP

Toll Free: 855-855-0399 Email: info@atosausa.com
www.atosa.com | www.atosausa.com
California, Colorado, Florida, Georgia, Illinois,  
New Jersey, Ohio, Texas, Washington

ATOSA USA, INC.

“WE MAKE THE KITCHEN BETTER!”

Atosa International
www.atosa.com

Atosa USA
www.atosausa.com *Atosa is continuously improving products. Specifications are subject to change without notice.*

SSWS-1224 / SWS1230 / SSWS-1236 / SSWS-1248
 SSWS-1260 / SSWS-1272 / SSWS-1284 / SSWS-1296Wall Shelves

Model� Ga. S.S. Exterior
Dimensions (inch)

Weight
Capacity (lb)

REV. 10/25

SSWS-1224

SSWS-1260

SSWS-1236

SSWS-1272

SSWS-1248

SSWS-1284

SSWS-1296

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

180

255

210

285

230

305

320

24 × 12 × 10

60 × 12 × 10

36 × 12 × 10

72 × 12 × 10

48 × 12 × 10

84 × 12 × 10

96 × 12 × 10

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

SWS1230 18 N/A30 × 12 × 10304

Net
Weight (lb)

6.39

13

8.59

15.65

10.58

18.07

20.06

6.39

Gross
Weight (lb)

9.47

18.51

12.78

22.48

15.65

25.35

28.21

9.47


