

# Wall Shelves

**MODELS:**

**SSWS-1224 / SWS1230 / SSWS-1236 / SSWS-1248  
SSWS-1260 / SSWS-1272 / SSWS-1284 / SSWS-1296**



Model	Ga.	S.S.	Exterior Dimensions (inch)	Weight Capacity (lb)	Net Weight (lb)	Gross Weight (lb)
SSWS-1224	18	304	24 × 12 × 10	180	6.39	9.47
SWS1230	18	304	30 × 12 × 10	N/A	6.39	9.47
SSWS-1236	18	304	36 × 12 × 10	210	8.59	12.78
SSWS-1248	18	304	48 × 12 × 10	230	10.58	15.65
SSWS-1260	18	304	60 × 12 × 10	255	13	18.51
SSWS-1272	18	304	72 × 12 × 10	285	15.65	22.48
SSWS-1284	18	304	84 × 12 × 10	305	18.07	25.35
SSWS-1296	18	304	96 × 12 × 10	320	20.06	28.21



90 DAYS WARRANTY ON WORKMANSHIP

